
Ashford Board of Finance 

2016 Regular Meeting Schedule 

Thursday, January 14 

Thursday, January 28 

Thursday, July 7 

Thursday, February 11 

Thursday, February 18 

Thursday, February 25 

Thursday, August 11 

Thursday, March 3 

Thursday, March 10 

Thursday, March 17 

Thursday, March 24 

Thursday, September 8 

Thursday, April 7 

Thursday, April 14 

Thursday, October 6 

Thursday, May 12 

Thursday, May 26 

Thursday, November 10 

Thursday, June 9 

Thursday, June 23  

Thursday, December 8 

 

All meetings will start at 7:00 p.m. 
All meetings will be held in the Ashford Town Office Building 
 

Calendar approved 11/19/2015 by Ashford Board of Finance 


